NWSC 9k Pursuit (2 days)
5k Skate @Baker / 4k Classic @Hyland

Jan 21/22nd

Place
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Boys Team Results
Maple Grove

Blaine

Armstrong

Park Center

Spring Lake Park
Anoka

Name:

Myles Brown
Benjamin Lewis
Sam Fjellman
Gavin Kane
Charlie Cavan
Tommy Brandes
Parker Koland

Alex Omodt

Noah Breker

Josh Reed

Nathan Smith
Brooks, Henry
Evan Lovdahl

CJ Young

Thomas Whitehouse
Isaac Mikkola

Cole Beattie
Matthew Broderson
Kirk Carlson

Joel Nathe
Cameron Horst
Wilson Rabe
Micah Hanson

Joe Ream
Erickson, Owen
Isaac Sorvari
Trevor Larson
Jonathan Christianson
William Fitzimmons
Duncan, Art
Cooper Petit

Owen Hansmann
Benjamin Barnett
Samuel Lewis
Carson Pender
Micah Miller

571
540
533
482
452

405.5

Grade:

10

12
10
12
12
10

12
12
11
11
12
10
10
11

10
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
11
11

School:
Maple Grove
Blaine
Maple Grove
Blaine
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Armstrong
Park Center
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Park Center
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Anoka
Park Center
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Armstrong

Stage 1
0:15:38
0:15:32
0:16:20
0:16:10
0:16:05
0:16:17
0:16:31
0:16:21
0:16:38
0:16:28
0:16:53
0:17:20
0:17:16
0:18:30
0:17:07
0:17:18
0:17:18
0:17:10
0:17:04
0:17:34
0:17:31
0:17:57
0:16:23
0:17:29
0:16:56
0:18:13
0:16:44
0:18:08
0:18:37
0:18:11
0:18:50
0:18:59
0:19:02
0:18:42
0:18:52
0:19:30

Stage 2
0:09:39
0:09:55
0:09:59
0:10:11
0:10:22
0:10:31
0:10:20
0:10:36
0:10:32
0:10:51
0:10:27
0:10:20
0:10:37
0:09:29
0:10:56
0:10:47
0:10:56
0:11:07
0:11:13
0:11:11
0:11:18
0:11:03
0:12:45
0:11:41
0:12:17
0:11:01
0:12:51
0:11:33
0:11:08
0:11:49
0:11:13
0:11:05
0:11:26
0:11:46
0:12:03
0:11:56

Total Time:
0:25:17
0:25:27
0:26:19
0:26:21
0:26:27
0:26:48
0:26:51
0:26:57
0:27:10
0:27:19
0:27:20
0:27:40
0:27:53
0:27:59
0:28:03
0:28:05
0:28:14
0:28:17
0:28:17
0:28:45
0:28:49
0:29:00
0:29:08
0:29:10
0:29:13
0:29:14
0:29:35
0:29:41
0:29:45
0:30:00
0:30:03
0:30:04
0:30:28
0:30:28
0:30:55
0:31:26

Time Back:
0:00:00
0:00:10
0:01:02
0:01:04
0:01:10
0:01:31
0:01:34
0:01:40
0:01:53
0:02:02
0:02:03
0:02:23
0:02:36
0:02:42
0:02:46
0:02:48
0:02:57
0:03:00
0:03:00
0:03:28
0:03:32
0:03:43
0:03:51
0:03:53
0:03:56
0:03:57
0:04:18
0:04:24
0:04:28
0:04:43
0:04:46
0:04:47
0:05:11
0:05:11
0:05:38
0:06:09



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Jacob Wolter
Lathe Talbot

Lay, Collin

lan Miller

Cody Kryzer
Janes, Cohen
Drew Paape
Thomas O'Meara
Nick Becker
Noah Ranem
Cayden Vokal
Lucas LiaBraaten
Micah King
Garrett Nelson
Nick Johnson
Tyler Nosko
Connor Greeler
Robert Dahl
Jackson Trom
Andrew Carlson
Tyler Bargman
Declan Goddard
Walczak, Dan
Nathan Majewski
Hayden Potthoff
Ryan Levendusky
Paul Kochenderfer
Boden Sundell
Ashton Foulke

Emiliio Hernandez-Woods

Erickson, Otto
Kram, Phillip
Tyler Jacobson
Noah Peterson
Rowan Larson
Joylus Harris
Michael Maher
Nick Braaten
Nathan Taylor
Adam Rietschel
William Homcomb
Peterson, Jack
Kopp, Reilly
Mason Reitmeier
Simon Dorst
Joshua Fike
Nathan Lasselle
Raiden Ward
Sam Majewski
Haakon Hanson
Caidron Skerbitz
William Christianson
Kopp, Brody

11
10
12
10
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Armstrong
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Park Center
Armstrong
Anoka
Blaine
Maple Grove
Anoka
Armstrong
Park Center
Park Center
Anoka
Anoka
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Blaine
Anoka
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Park Center
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Park Center
Anoka
Park Center
Blaine
Anoka
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Anoka
Blaine
Maple Grove
Anoka
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Park Center
Spring Lake Park

0:20:01
0:20:13
0:19:15
0:20:44
0:19:18
0:19:54
0:19:48
0:20:02
0:17:33
0:20:22
0:20:12
0:18:19
0:20:01
0:20:52
0:20:46
0:18:28
0:18:20
0:20:32
0:20:55
0:20:47
0:21:17
0:18:15
0:21:13
0:21:15
0:21:36
0:22:11
0:20:33
0:21:43
0:20:43
0:22:11
0:21:16
0:20:50
0:21:50
0:22:55
0:22:10
0:22:14
0:18:54
0:22:24
0:23:53
0:19:31
0:22:09
0:22:49
0:23:05
0:23:58
0:20:05
0:22:39
0:24:06
0:20:24
0:24:10
0:23:52
0:24:25
0:24:08
0:25:13

0:11:30
0:11:31
0:12:42
0:11:16
0:12:51
0:12:20
0:12:38
0:12:32
0:15:02
0:12:17
0:12:44
0:14:37
0:13:21
0:12:33
0:12:43
0:15:16
0:15:26
0:13:17
0:12:56
0:13:05
0:12:37
0:15:44
0:12:51
0:12:52
0:12:34
0:12:10
0:13:48
0:12:59
0:14:02
0:12:38
0:13:33
0:14:05
0:13:08
0:12:38
0:13:42
0:13:46
0:17:08
0:13:47
0:12:54
0:17:26
0:14:49
0:14:25
0:14:12
0:13:46
0:17:47
0:15:28
0:14:06
0:17:51
0:14:15
0:14:37
0:14:35
0:14:54
0:13:55

0:31:31
0:31:44
0:31:57
0:32:00
0:32:09
0:32:14
0:32:26
0:32:34
0:32:35
0:32:39
0:32:56
0:32:56
0:33:22
0:33:25
0:33:29
0:33:44
0:33:46
0:33:49
0:33:51
0:33:52
0:33:54
0:33:59
0:34:04
0:34:07
0:34:10
0:34:21
0:34:21
0:34:42
0:34:45
0:34:49
0:34:49
0:34:55
0:34:58
0:35:33
0:35:52
0:36:00
0:36:02
0:36:11
0:36:47
0:36:57
0:36:58
0:37:14
0:37:17
0:37:44
0:37:52
0:38:07
0:38:12
0:38:15
0:38:25
0:38:29
0:39:00
0:39:02
0:39:08

0:06:14
0:06:27
0:06:40
0:06:43
0:06:52
0:06:57
0:07:09
0:07:17
0:07:18
0:07:22
0:07:39
0:07:39
0:08:05
0:08:08
0:08:12
0:08:27
0:08:29
0:08:32
0:08:34
0:08:35
0:08:37
0:08:42
0:08:47
0:08:50
0:08:53
0:09:04
0:09:04
0:09:25
0:09:28
0:09:32
0:09:32
0:09:38
0:09:41
0:10:16
0:10:35
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:10:54
0:11:30
0:11:40
0:11:41
0:11:57
0:12:00
0:12:27
0:12:35
0:12:50
0:12:55
0:12:58
0:13:08
0:13:12
0:13:43
0:13:45
0:13:51



90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Ryan Reed

Ryan Koetter
Joaguin Echenique
Jack Faatz

Gus Gruenig
Henry Holcomb
Dustin Larson
Lucas Weidner
Josh Ringsmuth
Conner Moses
Mitchell Bean
Weston Timothy
Anders Skarphol
Tony Nguyen
Grant Bursey

lan Landers
Drew Hjelmstad
Brooks, Graham
Kellen Blesener
Pranav Gupta
Daniel Colson
Tristan Rothrum
Emjay Paavola
Riley Mlldebrandt
Luke McDonnell
Mitch Jones
Grant Fink
Alexander Barnett
Ksepka, Sam
Nick Bragg
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11

12

11

12
11

Park Center
Blaine
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Anoka
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Anoka
Park Center
Maple Grove
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Anoka

0:24:47
0:25:02
0:24:29
0:25:06
0:24:51
0:25:16
0:21:40
0:26:11
0:25:55
0:28:27
0:29:14
0:27:43
0:23:00
0:28:37
0:23:06
0:28:07
0:24:05
0:27:09
0:25:43
0:29:05
0:29:18
0:23:29
0:25:38
0:33:30
0:28:55
0:28:57
0:26:53
0:36:16
0:36:23
0:33:17

0:14:22
0:14:54
0:15:32
0:15:16
0:15:40
0:15:43
0:20:00
0:15:55
0:16:16
0:14:30
0:14:10
0:16:10
0:20:56
0:15:23
0:20:58
0:16:04
0:20:08
0:17:22
0:19:38
0:16:18
0:16:35
0:22:29
0:21:28
0:15:00
0:23:48
0:25:00
0:27:10
0:20:02
0:20:30
0:35:00

0:39:09
0:39:56
0:40:01
0:40:22
0:40:31
0:40:59
0:41:40
0:42:06
0:42:11
0:42:57
0:43:24
0:43:53
0:43:56
0:44:00
0:44:04
0:44:11
0:44:13
0:44:31
0:45:21
0:45:23
0:45:53
0:45:58
0:47:06
0:48:30
0:52:43
0:53:57
0:54:03
0:56:18
0:56:53
1:08:17

0:13:52
0:14:39
0:14:44
0:15:05
0:15:14
0:15:42
0:16:23
0:16:49
0:16:54
0:17:40
0:18:07
0:18:36
0:18:39
0:18:43
0:18:47
0:18:54
0:18:56
0:19:14
0:20:04
0:20:06
0:20:36
0:20:41
0:21:49
0:23:13
0:27:26
0:28:40
0:28:46
0:31:01
0:31:36
0:43:00



NWSC 9k Pursuit (2 days)
5k Skate @Baker / 4k Classic @Hyland

Jan 21/ 22nd

Place
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Girls Team Results
Maple Grove
Armstrong

Spring Lake Park
Blaine

Anoka

Park Center

Name:

Christina Bolcer
Lauren Tillman
Grace Collier
Olivia Foli
VanDenTop, Autumn
VanDenTop, Claire
Ellen Kivi

Mio Aoki-Sherwood
Savannah Krull
Solboe, Samantha
Sydney Brost
Noelle Brandes
Kelsey Huver

Lou Himes

King, Kirsten
Grace Dehmer
Ingrid Norquist
Allyson Heiden
Celia Woyke
Emma Miller

Livi Isaacs
Johnson, Signe
Kaelyn Nelson
Rebekka Lysne
Finnegan, Kaitlyn
Isabelle Scully
Grace Meinert
Isabelle Demarest
Jessica Tuchtenhagen
Shaelyse Fehr
Boessen, Brynn
Molly Claussen
Lauren Meinert
Larson, Sonna
Kelsey Young
Kathryn Lambert
Brooke Bierbaum
Alex Bragg

Ella Williams
Allison Hookom

438
411
402
323
306
62

Grade:
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11

10
10
11
10
1"

11
11
10
10
10

12
10
11

11

1"

10
10

12
12
12

10

School:
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park

Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Anoka
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Anoka

Armstrong

Spring Lake Park
Blaine

Armstrong

Armstrong

Armstrong

Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Anoka
Park Center
Anoka
Maple Grove
Anoka

Stage 1
0:16:45
0:17:44
0:17:55
0:18:35
0:18:32
0:18:35
0:18:48
0:19:05
0:19:13
0:19:20
0:19:32
0:19:18
0:19:26
0:19:36
0:20:02
0:20:14
0:20:27
0:21:02
0:21:01
0:21:06
0:20:32
0:21:15
0:20:57
0:21:03
0:21:55
0:21:05
0:21:54
0:21:58
0:22:02
0:21:47
0:22:36
0:21:46
0:22:20
0:22:36
0:22:15
0:22:01
0:22:28
0:22:21
0:23:19
0:23:45

Stage 2
0:11:45
0:12:02
0:12:01
0:12:12
0:12:17
0:12:17
0:12:38
0:12:55
0:12:48
0:12:48
0:12:50
0:13:05
0:12:58
0:13:02
0:13:00
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:21
0:13:27
0:13:25
0:14:04
0:13:36
0:14:01
0:14:01
0:13:16
0:14:19
0:13:32
0:13:30
0:13:32
0:13:55
0:13:10
0:14:01
0:14:00
0:13:50
0:14:48
0:15:03
0:14:41
0:15:20
0:14:45
0:14:30

Total Time:
0:28:30
0:29:46
0:29:56
0:30:47
0:30:49
0:30:52
0:31:26
0:32:00
0:32:01
0:32:08
0:32:22
0:32:23
0:32:24
0:32:38
0:33:02
0:33:57
0:34:11
0:34:23
0:34:28
0:34:31
0:34:36
0:34:51
0:34:58
0:35:04
0:35:11
0:35:24
0:35:26
0:35:28
0:35:34
0:35:42
0:35:46
0:35:47
0:36:20
0:36:26
0:37:03
0:37:04
0:37:09
0:37:41
0:38:04
0:38:15

Time Back:
0:00:00
0:01:16
0:01:26
0:02:17
0:02:19
0:02:22
0:02:56
0:03:30
0:03:31
0:03:38
0:03:52
0:03:53
0:03:54
0:04:08
0:04:32
0:05:27
0:05:41
0:05:53
0:05:58
0:06:01
0:06:06
0:06:21
0:06:28
0:06:34
0:06:41
0:06:54
0:06:56
0:06:58
0:07:04
0:07:12
0:07:16
0:07:17
0:07:50
0:07:56
0:08:33
0:08:34
0:08:39
0:09:11
0:09:34
0:09:45



41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Sierra Krull
Larson, Mara
Haug, Sophia
Gillard, Teagan
Hadley Sarkela
Meghan Miller
Adriana Potts
Gabrielle Ashpole
Megan Hallman
Greta Bosely
Sara Redeppenning
Lauren Recker
Freeman, Elsa
Claire Kalscheuer
Ellie Berglin
Sophia Hetteen
Danielle Ashpole
Emma Lambert
Bethany Smith
Liz Spliess
Lauren Flor

Nora Kivi

Grace Fink
Caroline Ringsmuth
Kaiya Johnson
Abby Arp

Grace Latourell
Kendra Pender
Elizabeth Berry
Ayva Burshem
Willow Hanson
Audra Plackner
Keshari Flannery
Ella Dahl
Anderson, Avrie
Francesca Kratochvill
Paige Colson
Meghan Downing
Madison Herman
Anna Beaverson
Ellie Bolland
Roell, Carissa
Marissa Wetland
Whitney Kowalski
Tegan MacMurdo
Pearce, Megan
Macy Levahn
Yasho Jayawardena
Ellen Dorst

Lydia Moser
Brooke Marik
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1"
12

10

12
10
1"
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Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park

Maple Grove

Blaine
Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Blaine
Anoka

Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Armstrong
Maple Grove
Anoka
Maple Grove
Anoka
Blaine
Maple Grove
Anoka

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Blaine

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Armstrong

Maple Grove

Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Blaine

Maple Grove

Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park

Maple Grove

Maple Grove

Park Center
Spring Lake Park

Maple Grove

Armstrong
Anoka
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

0:24:02
0:24:40
0:23:44
0:24:05
0:24:01
0:23:51
0:21:45
0:23:57
0:24:19
0:25:17
0:24:17
0:24:43
0:25:55
0:24:47
0:24:22
0:24:21
0:24:34
0:26:30
0:25:10
0:27:01
0:26:45
0:25:40
0:24:08
0:26:08
0:27:17
0:26:36
0:27:35
0:26:52
0:27:45
0:28:04
0:27:56
0:28:26
0:28:17
0:27:30
0:28:22
0:28:15
0:27:59
0:27:40
0:28:24
0:27:54
0:27:44
0:28:36
0:31:21
0:29:55
0:27:28
0:29:54
0:32:57
0:34:59
0:43:25
0:43:33
0:42:34

0:14:17
0:14:14
0:15:10
0:14:50
0:14:55
0:15:07
0:17:24
0:15:23
0:15:02
0:14:12
0:15:13
0:15:05
0:14:37
0:15:54
0:16:26
0:16:45
0:16:36
0:14:42
0:16:05
0:14:20
0:14:40
0:15:53
0:18:10
0:16:19
0:15:22
0:16:09
0:15:43
0:16:47
0:16:12
0:16:00
0:16:20
0:15:52
0:16:19
0:17:18
0:16:45
0:16:52
0:17:25
0:17:51
0:17:11
0:18:17
0:18:35
0:18:10
0:17:16
0:18:51
0:22:17
0:20:16
0:18:01
0:19:52
0:19:00
0:19:25
0:21:43

0:38:19
0:38:54
0:38:54
0:38:55
0:38:56
0:38:58
0:39:09
0:39:20
0:39:21
0:39:29
0:39:30
0:39:48
0:40:32
0:40:41
0:40:48
0:41:06
0:41:10
0:41:12
0:41:15
0:41:21
0:41:25
0:41:33
0:42:18
0:42:27
0:42:39
0:42:45
0:43:18
0:43:39
0:43:57
0:44:04
0:44:16
0:44:18
0:44:36
0:44:48
0:45:07
0:45:07
0:45:24
0:45:31
0:45:35
0:46:11
0:46:19
0:46:46
0:48:37
0:48:46
0:49:45
0:50:10
0:50:58
0:54:51
1:02:25
1:02:58
1:04:17

0:09:49
0:10:24
0:10:24
0:10:25
0:10:26
0:10:28
0:10:39
0:10:50
0:10:51
0:10:59
0:11:00
0:11:18
0:12:02
0:12:11
0:12:18
0:12:36
0:12:40
0:12:42
0:12:45
0:12:51
0:12:55
0:13:03
0:13:48
0:13:57
0:14:09
0:14:15
0:14:48
0:15:09
0:15:27
0:15:34
0:15:46
0:15:48
0:16:06
0:16:18
0:16:37
0:16:37
0:16:54
0:17:01
0:17:05
0:17:41
0:17:49
0:18:16
0:20:07
0:20:16
0:21:15
0:21:40
0:22:28
0:26:21
0:33:55
0:34:28
0:35:47
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Boys Freestyle 5k
Results

Benjamin Lewis
Myles Brown
Charlie Cavan
Gavin Kane
Tommy Brandes
Sam Fjellman
Alex Omodt
Micah Hanson
Josh Reed
Parker Koland
Noah Breker
Trevor Larson
Nathan Smith
Erickson, Owen
Kirk Carlson

Thomas Whitehouse

Matthew Broderson
Evan Lovdahl
Isaac Mikkola
Cole Beattie
Brooks, Henry
Lief, Collin

Joe Ream
Cameron Horst
Nick Becker
Joel Nathe
Wilson Rabe

Jonathan Christianson

Duncan, Art
Isaac Sorvari
Declan Goddard
Lucas LiaBraaten
Connor Greeler
Tyler Nosko

CJ Young
William Fitzimmons
Samuel Lewis
Cooper Petit
Carson Pender
Michael Maher
Owen Hansmann

Grade:
9
10
12
10
12
12
9
11
12
10
9
11
12
11
10
10
9
11
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
12
11
12
10
11
10
10
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
11

School:
Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Blaine
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Anoka
Park Center
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Anoka
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Blaine
Anoka
Park Center
Blaine
Park Center
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Blaine
Maple Grove
Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong

Freestyle Time
0:15:32
0:15:38
0:16:05
0:16:10
0:16:17
0:16:20
0:16:21
0:16:23
0:16:28
0:16:31
0:16:38
0:16:44
0:16:53
0:16:56
0:17:04
0:17:07
0:17:10
0:17:16
0:17:18
0:17:18
0:17:20
0:17:21
0:17:29
0:17:31
0:17:33
0:17:34
0:17:57
0:18:08
0:18:11
0:18:13
0:18:15
0:18:19
0:18:20
0:18:28
0:18:30
0:18:37
0:18:42
0:18:50
0:18:52
0:18:54
0:18:59

Time Back:
0:00:00
0:00:06
0:00:33
0:00:38
0:00:45
0:00:48
0:00:49
0:00:51
0:00:56
0:00:59
0:01:06
0:01:12
0:01:21
0:01:24
0:01:32
0:01:35
0:01:38
0:01:44
0:01:46
0:01:46
0:01:48
0:01:49
0:01:57
0:01:59
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:25
0:02:36
0:02:39
0:02:41
0:02:43
0:02:47
0:02:48
0:02:56
0:02:58
0:03:05
0:03:10
0:03:18
0:03:20
0:03:22
0:03:27



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82

Boys Freestyle 5k
Results

Benjamin Barnett
Lay, Collin

Cody Kryzer
Micah Miller
Adam Rietschel
Drew Paape
Janes, Cohen
Micah King
Jacob Wolter
Thomas O'Meara
Simon Dorst
Cayden Vokal
Lathe Talbot
Noah Ranem
Raiden Ward
Cole Peterson
Robert Dahl

Paul Kochenderfer
Ashton Foulke
lan Miller

Nick Johnson
Andrew Carlson
Kram, Phillip
Garrett Nelson
Jackson Trom
Walczak, Dan
Nathan Majewski
Zach Hammann
Erickson, Otto
Tyler Bargman
Hayden Potthoff
Dustin Larson
Boden Sundell
Tom Bureau
Tyler Jacobson
William Homcomb
Rowan Larson
Emiliio Hernandez-Woods
Ryan Levendusky
Joylus Harris
Nick Braaten

Grade:
11
10
10
9
8
9
11
10
11
9
11
9
11
12
10
9
10
12
9
8
9
10
8
12
11
11
9
11
8
8
11
7
8
11
9
10
11
11
11
12
12

School:
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Anoka
Park Center
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Anoka
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Blaine
Anoka
Park Center
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center
Blaine
Park Center
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Park Center
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Armstrong
Blaine
Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Park Center
Park Center

Freestyle Time
0:19:02
0:19:15
0:19:18
0:19:30
0:19:31
0:19:48
0:19:54
0:20:01
0:20:01
0:20:02
0:20:05
0:20:12
0:20:13
0:20:22
0:20:24
0:20:28
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:43
0:20:44
0:20:46
0:20:47
0:20:50
0:20:52
0:20:55
0:21:13
0:21:15
0:21:16
0:21:16
0:21:17
0:21:36
0:21:40
0:21:43
0:21:44
0:21:50
0:22:09
0:22:10
0:22:11
0:22:11
0:22:14
0:22:24

Time Back:
0:03:30
0:03:43
0:03:46
0:03:58
0:03:59
0:04:16
0:04:22
0:04:29
0:04:29
0:04:30
0:04:33
0:04:40
0:04:41
0:04:50
0:04:52
0:04:56
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:14
0:05:15
0:05:18
0:05:20
0:05:23
0:05:41
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:44
0:05:45
0:06:04
0:06:08
0:06:11
0:06:12
0:06:18
0:06:37
0:06:38
0:06:39
0:06:39
0:06:42
0:06:52



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Boys Freestyle 5k
Results

Ezra Severin
Joshua Fike
Peterson, Jack
Noah Peterson
Anders Skarphol
Kopp, Reilly
Grant Bursey
Tristan Rothrum
Haakon Hanson
Nathan Taylor
Mason Reitmeier
Drew Hjelmstad
Nathan Lasselle
William Christianson
Sam Majewski
Dylan Olson
Caidron Skerbitz
Joaguin Echenique
Ethan McNiesh
Ryan Reed

Gus Gruenig
Ryan Koetter
Jack Faatz
Kopp, Brody
Henry Holcomb
Emjay Paavola
Kellen Blesener
Josh Ringsmuth
Lucas Weidner
Grant Fink
Brooks, Graham
Weston Timothy
lan Landers
Conner Moses
Tony Nguyen
Luke McDonnell
Mitch Jones
Pranav Gupta
Mitchell Bean
Daniel Colson
Nick Bragg

Grade:

8
10
8
10
9
8
10
9
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School:

Park Center

Blaine

Spring Lake Park

Armstrong
Anoka

Spring Lake Park

Anoka
Anoka
Armstrong
Blaine

Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center

Armstrong

Park Center

Armstrong
Armstrong

Park Center
Park Center
Maple Grove

Blaine

Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Park Center
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Anoka

Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Blaine
Anoka
Anoka

Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Anoka

Freestyle Time
0:22:26
0:22:39
0:22:49
0:22:55
0:23:00
0:23:05
0:23:06
0:23:29
0:23:52
0:23:53
0:23:58
0:24:05
0:24:06
0:24:08
0:24:10
0:24:19
0:24:25
0:24:29
0:24:43
0:24:47
0:24:51
0:25:02
0:25:06
0:25:13
0:25:16
0:25:38
0:25:43
0:25:55
0:26:11
0:26:53
0:27:09
0:27:43
0:28:07
0:28:27
0:28:37
0:28:55
0:28:57
0:29:05
0:29:14
0:29:18
0:33:17

Time Back:
0:06:54
0:07:07
0:07:17
0:07:23
0:07:28
0:07:33
0:07:34
0:07:57
0:08:20
0:08:21
0:08:26
0:08:33
0:08:34
0:08:36
0:08:38
0:08:47
0:08:53
0:08:57
0:09:11
0:09:15
0:09:19
0:09:30
0:09:34
0:09:41
0:09:44
0:10:06
0:10:11
0:10:23
0:10:39
0:11:21
0:11:37
0:12:11
0:12:35
0:12:55
0:13:05
0:13:23
0:13:25
0:13:33
0:13:42
0:13:46
0:17:45



Boys Freestyle 5k
Results

124 Riley Mlldebrandt
125 Alexander Barnett
126 Ksepka, Sam

127 Gentry Droulard
128 Kenton Prudhom

Grade:
8

N NN o

School:
Maple Grove
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Freestyle Time
0:33:30
0:36:16
0:36:23
0:40:54
0:41:01

Time Back:
0:17:58
0:20:44
0:20:51
0:25:22
0:25:29
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Girls Freestyle 5k Results

Christina Bolcer
Lauren Tillman
Grace Collier

Kalli Smith
VanDenTop, Autumn
Olivia Foli
VanDenTop, Claire
Ellen Kivi

Mio Aoki-Sherwood
Savannah Krull
Lindsey Young
Noelle Brandes
Solboe, Samantha
Kelsey Huver
Janessa Bennett
Sydney Brost

Lou Himes

Natalie Bennett
King, Kirsten
Grace Dehmer
Ingrid Norquist

Livi Isaacs

Amber Adams
Kaelyn Nelson
Celia Woyke
Allyson Heiden
Rebekka Lysne
Isabelle Scully
Emma Miller
Johnson, Signe
Adriana Potts
Molly Claussen
Shaelyse Fehr
Grace Meinert
Finnegan, Kaitlyn
Isabelle Demarest
Kathryn Lambert
Jessica Tuchtenhagen
Kelsey Young
Lauren Meinert
Alex Bragg

Grade:

12
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
9

10
10
9

10
11
9

11
11
10
11
9

10
11
8

11
11
12
11
10
10
10
10
11
9

10
11
12
9

7

9

12

School:
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Blaine
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove

Anoka
Maple Grove

Anoka

Anoka

Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine
Blaine
Spring Lake Park

Blaine

Blaine
Maple Grove

Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Anoka
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Anoka

Freestyle
Time

0:16:45
0:17:44
0:17:55
0:18:10
0:18:32
0:18:35
0:18:35
0:18:48
0:19:05
0:19:13
0:19:15
0:19:18
0:19:20
0:19:26
0:19:28
0:19:32
0:19:36
0:19:51
0:20:02
0:20:14
0:20:27
0:20:32
0:20:33
0:20:57
0:21:01
0:21:02
0:21:03
0:21:05
0:21:06
0:21:15
0:21:45
0:21:46
0:21:47
0:21:54
0:21:55
0:21:58
0:22:01
0:22:02
0:22:15
0:22:20
0:22:21

Time Back:
0:00:00
0:00:59
0:01:10
0:01:25
0:01:47
0:01:50
0:01:50
0:02:03
0:02:20
0:02:28
0:02:30
0:02:33
0:02:35
0:02:41
0:02:43
0:02:47
0:02:51
0:03:06
0:03:17
0:03:29
0:03:42
0:03:47
0:03:48
0:04:12
0:04:16
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:20
0:04:21
0:04:30
0:05:00
0:05:01
0:05:02
0:05:09
0:05:10
0:05:13
0:05:16
0:05:17
0:05:30
0:05:35
0:05:36



42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Girls Freestyle 5k Results

Brooke Bierbaum
Boessen, Brynn
Larson, Sonna
Ella Williams
Haug, Sophia
Allison Hookom
Meghan Miller
Gabrielle Ashpole
Hernandez, Maia
Hadley Sarkela
Sierra Krull
Gillard, Teagan
Grace Fink

Sara Redeppenning
Megan Hallman
Sophia Hetteen
Ellie Berglin

Julia Mitchell
Alysen Blomberg
Danielle Ashpole
Larson, Mara
Lauren Recker
Devon Torgerson
Claire Kalscheuer
Bethany Smith
Greta Bosely
Nora Kivi
Freeman, Elsa
Caroline Ringsmuth
Hanson, Jaelyn,
Emma Lambert
Abby Arp

Lauren Flor
Kendra Pender
Liz Spliess

Kaiya Johnson
Tegan MacMurdo
Ella Dahl

Grace Latourell
Meghan Downing
Ellie Bolland

Grade:

12
10
7
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School:
Park Center
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Anoka
Blaine
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Anoka
Anoka
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Park Center
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Blaine
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Anoka
Maple Grove
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Maple Grove
Park Center
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Freestyle
Time

0:22:28
0:22:36
0:22:36
0:23:19
0:23:44
0:23:45
0:23:51
0:23:57
0:24:00
0:24:01
0:24:02
0:24:05
0:24:08
0:24:17
0:24:19
0:24:21
0:24:22
0:24:25
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:24:40
0:24:43
0:24:44
0:24:47
0:25:10
0:25:17
0:25:40
0:25:55
0:26:08
0:26:25
0:26:30
0:26:36
0:26:45
0:26:52
0:27:01
0:27:17
0:27:28
0:27:30
0:27:35
0:27:40
0:27:44

Time Back:
0:05:43
0:05:51
0:05:51
0:06:34
0:06:59
0:07:00
0:07:06
0:07:12
0:07:15
0:07:16
0:07:17
0:07:20
0:07:23
0:07:32
0:07:34
0:07:36
0:07:37
0:07:40
0:07:48
0:07:49
0:07:55
0:07:58
0:07:59
0:08:02
0:08:25
0:08:32
0:08:55
0:09:10
0:09:23
0:09:40
0:09:45
0:09:51
0:10:00
0:10:07
0:10:16
0:10:32
0:10:43
0:10:45
0:10:50
0:10:55
0:10:59



83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Girls Freestyle 5k Results

Elizabeth Berry
Anna Beaverson
Willow Hanson
Elise Behr

Paige Colson
Ayva Burshem
Francesca Kratochvill
Keshari Flannery
Anderson, Avrie
Heckel, Hannah
Madison Herman
Sailor Maanum
Audra Plackner
Freeman, Lena
Roell, Carissa
Brynn Moncur
Pearce, Megan
Whitney Kowalski
Rainbow, Lucia
Anika Oss
Marissa Wetland
Macy Levahn
Annika Behrens
Naoies Gilligan
Yasho Jayawardena
Benderski, Audrey
Tatum Roles
Brooke Marik
Foley, Hannah
Ellen Dorst

Lydia Moser

Grade:

10
12

10

11

10
11

School:
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Blaine

Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park

Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park

Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Park Center
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park

Anoka
Maple Grove

Freestyle
Time

0:27:45
0:27:54
0:27:56
0:27:58
0:27:59
0:28:04
0:28:15
0:28:17
0:28:22
0:28:23
0:28:24
0:28:24
0:28:26
0:28:31
0:28:36
0:28:49
0:29:54
0:29:55
0:30:59
0:31:03
0:31:21
0:32:57
0:33:45
0:34:50
0:34:59
0:35:20
0:41:25
0:42:34
0:42:50
0:43:25
0:43:33

Time Back:
0:11:00
0:11:09
0:11:11
0:11:13
0:11:14
0:11:19
0:11:30
0:11:32
0:11:37
0:11:38
0:11:39
0:11:39
0:11:41
0:11:46
0:11:51
0:12:04
0:13:09
0:13:10
0:14:14
0:14:18
0:14:36
0:16:12
0:17:00
0:18:05
0:18:14
0:18:35
0:24:40
0:25:49
0:26:05
0:26:40
0:26:48
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Boys Classic 4k Results Grade:

CJ Young

Myles Brown
Benjamin Lewis
Sam Fjellman
Gavin Kane
Parker Koland
Brooks, Henry
Charlie Cavan
Nathan Smith
Tommy Brandes
Noah Breker
Alex Omodt

Evan Lovdahl
Isaac Mikkola
Josh Reed
Thomas Whitehouse
Cole Beattie
Isaac Sorvari
Wilson Rabe
Owen Hansmann
Matthew Broderson
William Fitzimmons
Joel Nathe

Kirk Carlson
Cooper Petit

lan Miller
Cameron Horst
Benjamin Barnett
Jacob Wolter
Lathe Talbot
Jonathan Christianson
Joe Ream
Samuel Lewis
Duncan, Art
Micah Miller
Carson Pender
Ryan Levendusky
Noah Ranem
Erickson, Owen
Janes, Cohen
Thomas O'Meara
Garrett Nelson

12
10
9
12
10
10
11
12
12
12
9
9
11
10
12
10
11
11
11
11
9
12
12
10
11
8
11
11
11
11
12
10
11
10
9
11
11
12
11
11
9
12

School:
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Blaine
Maple Grove
Blaine
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Blaine
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center
Armstrong
Park Center
Blaine
Blaine
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Park Center
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Armstrong
Armstrong
Park Center
Maple Grove
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Blaine
Maple Grove
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Park Center

Classic Time
0:09:29
0:09:39
0:09:55
0:09:59
0:10:11
0:10:20
0:10:20
0:10:22
0:10:27
0:10:31
0:10:32
0:10:36
0:10:37
0:10:47
0:10:51
0:10:56
0:10:56
0:11:01
0:11:03
0:11:05
0:11:07
0:11:08
0:11:11
0:11:13
0:11:13
0:11:16
0:11:18
0:11:26
0:11:30
0:11:31
0:11:33
0:11:41
0:11:46
0:11:49
0:11:56
0:12:03
0:12:10
0:12:17
0:12:17
0:12:20
0:12:32
0:12:33

Time Back:
0:00:00
0:00:10
0:00:26
0:00:30
0:00:42
0:00:51
0:00:51
0:00:53
0:00:58
0:01:02
0:01:03
0:01:07
0:01:08
0:01:18
0:01:22
0:01:27
0:01:27
0:01:32
0:01:34
0:01:36
0:01:38
0:01:39
0:01:42
0:01:44
0:01:44
0:01:47
0:01:49
0:01:57
0:02:01
0:02:02
0:02:04
0:02:12
0:02:17
0:02:20
0:02:27
0:02:34
0:02:41
0:02:48
0:02:48
0:02:51
0:03:03
0:03:04



43
44
45
45
45
48
49
50
51
52
52
52
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84

Boys Classic 4k Results Grade:

Hayden Potthoff
Tyler Bargman

Emiliio Hernandez-Woods

Noah Peterson
Drew Paape
Lay, Collin

Nick Johnson
Cayden Vokal
Micah Hanson
Trevor Larson
Cody Kryzer
Walczak, Dan
Nathan Majewski
Nathan Taylor
Jackson Trom
Boden Sundell
Andrew Carlson
Tyler Jacobson
Robert Dahl
Micah King
Erickson, Otto
Rowan Larson
Mason Reitmeier
Joylus Harris
Nick Braaten
Paul Kochenderfer
Kopp, Brody
Ashton Foulke
Kram, Phillip
Nathan Lasselle
Mitchell Bean
Kopp, Reilly
Sam Bureau
Sam Majewski
Ryan Reed
Peterson, Jack
Conner Moses
Caidron Skerbitz
Lucas LiaBraaten
Haakon Hanson
William Homcomb
Ryan Koetter

11
8
11
10
9
10

11

11

10

11

11

10

10
10

11

12

12
12

10

11

10

10
9

School:
Blaine
Blaine

Armstrong
Armstrong
Park Center
Spring Lake Park
Park Center
Maple Grove
Anoka
Anoka
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Blaine
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Blaine
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center
Park Center
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Park Center
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Armstrong
Park Center
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Anoka
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Blaine

Classic Time
0:12:34
0:12:37
0:12:38
0:12:38
0:12:38
0:12:42
0:12:43
0:12:44
0:12:45
0:12:51
0:12:51
0:12:51
0:12:52
0:12:54
0:12:56
0:12:59
0:13:05
0:13:08
0:13:17
0:13:21
0:13:33
0:13:42
0:13:46
0:13:46
0:13:47
0:13:48
0:13:55
0:14:02
0:14:05
0:14:06
0:14:10
0:14:12
0:14:13
0:14:15
0:14:22
0:14:25
0:14:30
0:14:35
0:14:37
0:14:37
0:14:49
0:14:54

Time Back:
0:03:05
0:03:08
0:03:09
0:03:09
0:03:09
0:03:13
0:03:14
0:03:15
0:03:16
0:03:22
0:03:22
0:03:22
0:03:23
0:03:25
0:03:27
0:03:30
0:03:36
0:03:39
0:03:48
0:03:52
0:04:04
0:04:13
0:04:17
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:26
0:04:33
0:04:36
0:04:37
0:04:41
0:04:43
0:04:44
0:04:46
0:04:53
0:04:56
0:05:01
0:05:06
0:05:08
0:05:08
0:05:20
0:05:25



84
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Boys Classic 4k Results Grade:

William Christianson
Riley Mlldebrandt
Nick Becker

Tyler Nosko

Jack Faatz

Alex Belchak
Tony Nguyen
Connor Greeler
Joshua Fike
Joaguin Echenique
Gus Gruenig
Henry Holcomb
Declan Goddard
Lucas Weidner
Lucas Weidner
Clinton Kish-Bailey
lan Landers
Weston Timothy
Josh Ringsmuth
Josh Ringsmuth
Pranav Gupta
Daniel Colson
Michael Maher
Brooks, Graham
Adam Rietschel
Simon Dorst
Raiden Ward
Kellen Blesener
Dustin Larson
Alexander Barnett
Drew Hjelmstad
Ksepka, Sam
Anders Skarphol
Grant Bursey
Emjay Paavola
Tristan Rothrum
Luke McDonnell
Mitch Jones
Grant Fink

Nick Bragg

9
8
10
10
8
11
12
11
10
7
9

[N
o ©®©

oo © © © N © © ® ©

= oo ™

10
11

11

7

10

11

12
11

School:
Park Center
Maple Grove

Anoka

Anoka
Maple Grove

Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Anoka
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Anoka

Spring Lake Park

Anoka

Anoka

Anoka
Maple Grove

Anoka

Blaine
Maple Grove

Spring Lake Park

Anoka

Anoka
Park Center

Anoka

Anoka

Anoka

Anoka

Anoka

Classic Time
0:14:54
0:15:00
0:15:02
0:15:16
0:15:16
0:15:17
0:15:23
0:15:26
0:15:28
0:15:32
0:15:40
0:15:43
0:15:44
0:15:55
0:15:55
0:16:03
0:16:04
0:16:10
0:16:16
0:16:16
0:16:18
0:16:35
0:17:08
0:17:22
0:17:26
0:17:47
0:17:51
0:19:38
0:20:00
0:20:02
0:20:08
0:20:30
0:20:56
0:20:58
0:21:28
0:22:29
0:23:48
0:25:00
0:27:10
0:35:00

Time Back:
0:05:25
0:05:31
0:05:33
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:54
0:05:57
0:05:59
0:06:03
0:06:11
0:06:14
0:06:15
0:06:26
0:06:26
0:06:34
0:06:35
0:06:41
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:49
0:07:06
0:07:39
0:07:53
0:07:57
0:08:18
0:08:22
0:10:09
0:10:31
0:10:33
0:10:39
0:11:01
0:11:27
0:11:29
0:11:59
0:13:00
0:14:19
0:15:31
0:17:41
0:25:31
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Girls Classic 4k Results

Christina Bolcer
Grace Collier
Lauren Tillman
Olivia Foli
VanDenTop, Autumn
VanDenTop, Claire
Ellen Kivi
Savannah Krull
Solboe, Samantha
Sydney Brost

Mio Aoki-Sherwood
Kelsey Huver

King, Kirsten

Lou Himes

Noelle Brandes
Boessen, Brynn
Finnegan, Kaitlyn
Allyson Heiden
Emma Miller

Celia Woyke
Isabelle Demarest
Grace Meinert
Jessica Tuchtenhagen
Johnson, Signe
Grace Dehmer
Ingrid Norquist
Larson, Sonna
Shaelyse Fehr
Lauren Meinert
Kaelyn Nelson
Rebekka Lysne
Molly Claussen

Livi Isaacs

Greta Bosely
Larson, Mara
Sierra Krull
Isabelle Scully

Liz Spliess

Allison Hookom
Freeman, Elsa
Lauren Flor
Brooke Bierbaum

Grade:

12
12
12
12
11
11
12
9

9

9

11
10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
9

9

10
11

11

12
10
10
12

11
11
10

11
12

School:
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park

Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Armstrong
Armstrong
Blaine
Spring Lake Park

Armstrong

Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Spring Lake Park

Armstrong

Blaine

Armstrong

Armstrong

Armstrong

Armstrong
Spring Lake Park

Maple Grove
Anoka
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove

Armstrong

Anoka

Armstrong

Blaine
Maple Grove
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Park Center

Classic Time Time Back:

0:11:45
0:12:01
0:12:02
0:12:12
0:12:17
0:12:17
0:12:38
0:12:48
0:12:48
0:12:50
0:12:55
0:12:58
0:13:00
0:13:02
0:13:05
0:13:10
0:13:16
0:13:21
0:13:25
0:13:27
0:13:30
0:13:32
0:13:32
0:13:36
0:13:43
0:13:44
0:13:50
0:13:55
0:14:00
0:14:01
0:14:01
0:14:01
0:14:04
0:14:12
0:14:14
0:14:17
0:14:19
0:14:20
0:14:30
0:14:37
0:14:40
0:14:41

0:00:00
0:00:16
0:00:17
0:00:27
0:00:32
0:00:32
0:00:53
0:01:03
0:01:03
0:01:05
0:01:10
0:01:13
0:01:15
0:01:17
0:01:20
0:01:25
0:01:31
0:01:36
0:01:40
0:01:42
0:01:45
0:01:47
0:01:47
0:01:51
0:01:58
0:01:59
0:02:05
0:02:10
0:02:15
0:02:16
0:02:16
0:02:16
0:02:19
0:02:27
0:02:29
0:02:32
0:02:34
0:02:35
0:02:45
0:02:52
0:02:55
0:02:56



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84

Girls Classic 4k Results

Emma Lambert
Ella Williams
Kelsey Young
Gillard, Teagan
Stella Olson
Hadley Sarkela
Megan Hallman
Kathryn Lambert
Lauren Recker
Meghan Miller
Haug, Sophia
Sara Redeppenning
Alex Bragg

Kaiya Johnson
Gabrielle Ashpole
Grace Latourell
Audra Plackner
Nora Kivi

Claire Kalscheuer
Ayva Burshem
Bethany Smith
Abby Arp
Elizabeth Berry
Keshari Flannery
Caroline Ringsmuth
Willow Hanson
Ellie Berglin
Danielle Ashpole
Sophia Hetteen
Anderson, Avrie
Kendra Pender
Francesca Kratochvill
Madison Herman
Marissa Wetland
Ella Dahl

Adriana Potts
Paige Colson
Meghan Downing
Macy Levahn
Grace Fink

Roell, Carissa
Anna Beaverson

Grade:
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School:
Anoka
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Anoka
Maple Grove
Blaine
Spring Lake Park
Anoka
Anoka
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Blaine
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Anoka
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove

Classic Time Time Back:

0:14:42
0:14:45
0:14:48
0:14:50
0:14:53
0:14:55
0:15:02
0:15:03
0:15:05
0:15:07
0:15:10
0:15:13
0:15:20
0:15:22
0:15:23
0:15:43
0:15:52
0:15:53
0:15:54
0:16:00
0:16:05
0:16:09
0:16:12
0:16:19
0:16:19
0:16:20
0:16:26
0:16:36
0:16:45
0:16:45
0:16:47
0:16:52
0:17:11
0:17:16
0:17:18
0:17:24
0:17:25
0:17:51
0:18:01
0:18:10
0:18:10
0:18:17

0:02:57
0:03:00
0:03:03
0:03:05
0:03:08
0:03:10
0:03:17
0:03:18
0:03:20
0:03:22
0:03:25
0:03:28
0:03:35
0:03:37
0:03:38
0:03:58
0:04:07
0:04:08
0:04:09
0:04:15
0:04:20
0:04:24
0:04:27
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:04:35
0:04:41
0:04:51
0:05:00
0:05:00
0:05:02
0:05:07
0:05:26
0:05:31
0:05:33
0:05:39
0:05:40
0:06:06
0:06:16
0:06:25
0:06:25
0:06:32



85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Girls Classic 4k Results
Ellie Bolland
Whitney Kowalski
Ellen Dorst

Lydia Moser

Lauren Shankweiler
Yasho Jayawardena
Pearce, Megan
Trenna Tafoya
Brooke Marik
Tegan MacMurdo
Rachel Renken

Grade:

9
8
9
9
12
10
10
12
8
12
11

School:
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Anoka
Maple Grove
Maple Grove

Armstrong
Spring Lake Park
Maple Grove
Maple Grove
Park Center
Maple Grove

Classic Time Time Back:

0:18:35
0:18:51
0:19:00
0:19:25
0:19:47
0:19:52
0:20:16
0:21:26
0:21:43
0:22:17
0:22:45

0:06:50
0:07:06
0:07:15
0:07:40
0:08:02
0:08:07
0:08:31
0:09:41
0:09:58
0:10:32
0:11:00



